FLYING PROBE TESTER FA1240
"Program" "Test" "Visualize"
Populated Board Testing System
Electrical Testing
Verifies Correct Mounting
Compatible Model FA1241-61
2
Test & VisualizeProgram &

E4435 LINE SUPPORT UNIT 4
FA1240 Shared Options
Model No. (Order Code) Product name
1944-03 EXTENSION I/O BOARD
FA1139-04 OFFLINE SOFTWARE
FA1395 RECOVERY CD
1330 MEASUREMENT SECTION CALIBRATION UNIT
1935-24 DC MEASUREMENT BOARD UNIT (Active Testing)
E4520 HIGH VOLTAGE ZENER MEASUREMENT UNIT
1939-01 MEASUREMENT SWITCH BOARD (Reed Relay Type)
1939-02 MEASUREMENT SWITCH BOARD (Power Relay Type)
1164-02 ONE-WAY CLUTCH
Model No. (Order Code) Product name
UA1780 FIT-LINE INSPECTION DATA CREATION SYSTEM (including 4-year license)
UA1780-01 FIT-LINE INSPECTION DATA CREATION SYSTEM (including 1-year license)
UA1780-11 FIT-LINE INSPECTION DATA CREATION SYSTEM 1-YEAR LICENSE    *Product includes license key only.
UA1780-14 FIT-LINE INSPECTION DATA CREATION SYSTEM 4-YEAR LICENSE    *Product includes license key only.
UA1782 FAIL VISUALIZER
50
50
1172-27
1172-46
1172-19
50
Model: FLYING PROBE TESTER  FA1240
Model No. (Order Code) Specifications
FA1240-61 Large-format boards 4-terminal testing high-speed model
FA1240-63 M rack boards Compact model for production lines
FA1241-61 Large-format boards CE-marked
HEADQUARTERS
	 81 Koizumi
	 Ueda, Nagano 386-1192 Japan
HIOKI USA CORPORATION
	 TEL +1-609-409-9109   FAX +1-609-409-9108
	 hioki@hiokiusa.com / www.hiokiusa.com
All information correct as of Nov. 1, 2018.  All specifications are subject to change without notice. FA1240-60E4-8YB      Printed in Japan
DISTRIBUTED BYHIOKI (Shanghai) SALES & TRADING CO., LTD.
	 TEL +86-21-6391-0090/0092 FAX +86-21-6391-0360
	 info@hioki.com.cn / www.hioki.cn
HIOKI SINGAPORE PTE.LTD.